
FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  47
08422 Clark 38.36 0 1 0 50NQ 1 0Bergmann 03.73230

08420 Tally 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Muir 00.00228

08421 Laurel 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Stipick 00.00229

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  44
12187 Sarah 36.36 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.93194

12427 Harley 40.31 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Salomone 03.55196

12424 Tyra Barks 37.83 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Marie 03.78195

12428 Pippi 53.01 9 2 0 370NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.70197

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  42
16437 Leo 33.59 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Kelly 04.41145

16431 Merlin 58.16 16 4 0 680NQ 1 0Rupprecht 02.54141

16432 Melody 35.85 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Shriver 04.13142

16434 Joey 40.92 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0Albrizio 03.62143

16435 Zoey 58.49 16 4 3 830NQ 1 0Gray 02.53144

16441 Rocky 31.66 0 1 2 150NQ 2 0Jamison 04.67146

16442 Hula 35.66 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0Ancona 04.15147

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  41
20446 Ace 25.87 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Macchione 05.8896

20451 Nettie 38.83 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Hobin 03.9199

20445 Blade 46.03 5 1 0 200NQ 0 0Rubin 03.3095

20448 Demi 43.78 2 1 1 160NQ 3 0Vega 03.4797

20449 Brazen 32.36 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Rohn 04.7098

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
24452 Patrick 57.58 14 3 1 620NQ 1 0Ambrogi 02.6435

24455 Eragon 34.41 0 1 0 50NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 04.4236

24461 Comet 28.33 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Bogert 05.3737

24463 Decker 41.64 0 1 2 150NQ 2 0Soviero 03.6538

24464 Blink 38.44 0 0 1 50NQ 2 0Scripko 03.9539

24039 Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Odgers 00.0034

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  47
12097 Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Berman 10.00207

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  46
16418 Sassafras 39.37 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Johnson 03.86155

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  47
08167 Shine 0.00 0 0 0 00AIS 0 0Huber 00.00226
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08149 Trixie 29.98 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Bruno 04.77213

08145 Beanie 35.36 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Skwarka 04.04211

08157 Bitzy 41.40 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Russell 03.45220

08160 Zeeva 42.24 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Dixon 03.39222

08150 Sofia 44.71 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.20214

08141 Lacie 45.75 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Chapot 03.13208

08146 Figgy 39.84 0 2 3 250NQ 0 0Siarkowicz 03.59212

08153 Dandy 43.54 0 1 2 150NQ 1 0Brav 03.28216

08154 Pop-Tart 39.84 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Scheiner 03.59217

08156 Libby 47.74 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Doret 03.00219

08161 Toonie 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Skwarka 10.00223

08168 Chrys 61.57 14 1 2 570NQ 2 0Chapot 02.32227

08143 Myka 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.00209

08144 King Arthur 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00210

08152 Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00215

08155 Jose 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Potter 00.00218

08159 Bunny 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Streisand 00.00221

08163 Levi 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.00224

08166 L'll Livi 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00225

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  44
12171 Aeryn 27.32 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Midura 05.23156

12201 Fizz 29.06 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Larson 04.92175

12180 Chesney 30.37 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Doyon 04.71163

12213 Spring 31.21 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Berry 04.58181

12195 Dream 31.76 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Turzio 04.50173

12226 Tweek 31.86 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Kessel 04.49189

12225 Bailey 32.38 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Cillo 04.42188

12177 Soozie 32.78 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Kessel 04.36161

12216 Victoria 33.34 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Stoddard 04.29184

12192 Viva 33.42 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Ancona 04.28171

12191 AJ 34.02 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Kaufman 04.20170

12190 Dobby 34.84 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Freundlich 04.10169

12211 Pippa 34.85 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Felton 04.10180

12178 Taffy 35.08 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Lohsen 04.08162

12232 Maggie 35.64 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Kellar 04.01193

12174 Morgan 36.00 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Potter 03.97158

12175 Dock 38.79 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Skwarka 03.69159

12183 Bogie 39.21 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Ranieri 03.65165

12206 Rowan 39.89 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Griffett 03.58177

12215 Winnie 40.21 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Johnson 03.56183

12184 Angie 40.85 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Doret 03.50166

12173 Crysta 45.65 1 0 1 80NQ 0 0Marsh 03.13157

12176 Gordon 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Blessing 10.00160

12182 Cruise 31.87 0 2 1 150NQ 1 0Prekop 04.49164

12188 Shooter 52.32 8 3 2 490NQ 3 0Huber 32.73167

12189 Sonic 38.77 0 2 3 250NQ 2 0Begasse 03.69168
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12193 Star 37.77 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Dershowitz 03.79172

12204 Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Conatser 10.00176

12207 Pixie 36.29 0 1 2 150NQ 2 0Marsh 03.94178

12214 Kate 37.80 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.78182

12220 Isis 41.26 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Turzio 03.47186

12223 Juno 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Doret 10.00187

12228 Minnie 37.13 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Rupprecht 03.85190

12229 Fidget 39.42 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.63191

12231 Tamiah 39.11 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Marsh 03.66192

12199 Screech 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Blessing 00.00174

12210 Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Parkin 00.00179

12219 Finn McCool 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00185

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  42
16270 Lilac 24.69 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Pessoa 05.99135

16259 Jett 27.20 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.44129

16240 Vu 29.20 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Visco 05.07119

16262 Clara 30.26 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Beiser 04.89132

16238 Chloe 30.50 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Suttner 04.85117

16249 Griffin 31.44 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Puro 04.71125

16246 Lizzy 31.64 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0McNeil 04.68124

16276 Stormy 32.97 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Christie 04.49140

16272 Sookie 35.17 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Lange 04.21137

16239 Pearl 36.62 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Summersgill 04.04118

16242 Milo 37.94 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Pessoa 03.90120

16235 Breezy 39.02 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Blackwell 03.79115

16237 Matches 33.14 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Lohsen 04.47116

16243 Shamus 45.57 3 0 0 991NQ 0 0Dixon 03.25121

16244 Sundae 26.29 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Kellar 05.63122

16250 Woofles 29.79 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Spahr 04.97126

16253 Grady 35.21 0 2 1 150NQ 1 0Puro 04.20127

16255 Si 26.21 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Visco 05.65128

16260 Buzz 43.81 1 1 1 130NQ 0 0Blackwell 03.38130

16261 Dottie 34.11 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Wisner 04.34131

16265 Coach 29.33 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Doyon 05.05133

16266 Amber 38.28 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Summersgill 03.87134

16271 Quinn 29.77 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Midura 04.97136

16273 Jamie 33.34 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Visco 04.44138

16275 Reese 40.34 0 1 2 150NQ 1 0Lohsen 03.67139

16245 Spy 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Francis 00.00123

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  41
20337 Gracie 24.15 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Wirkowski 06.2978

20346 Porsche 24.54 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Hammond 06.1986

20345 Sparks 25.41 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Rocco 05.9885

20301 Bliss 25.44 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Closson 05.9754

20320 Wicca 25.79 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Rocco 05.8970

20326 Sha La La 25.95 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Davis 05.8673
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20316 Pilot 26.09 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0DiClementi 05.8366

20308 Dyllie 26.12 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Rose 05.8259

20288 Sequin 26.31 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Rohn 05.7845

20333 Drew 26.31 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Halperin 05.7876

20286 Ruby 27.10 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Scripko 05.6144

20356 Screech 27.30 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Closson 05.5789

20290 Vegas 27.68 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Johnson 05.4947

20294 Hops 28.75 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Mellon 05.2950

20299 Smartie Pantz 29.18 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Owen 05.2152

20318 Jamie 29.37 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Anderson 05.1868

20336 Taya 29.83 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Andrews 05.1040

20303 Gypsy Rose 31.15 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Gonchar 04.8856

20311 Alysheba 31.16 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Macaulay 04.8862

20335 Marge 31.88 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.7777

20305 Spring 32.11 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Stahl 04.7358

20304 Taylor 34.51 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Ayers 04.4057

20277 Tucker 38.45 0 0 1 50NQ 1 0Hagstrand 03.9541

20279 Haley 29.43 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Bogert 05.1642

20282 Gem 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Jamison 10.0043

20289 Kindle 32.24 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0Teramoto 04.7146

20295 Piper 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Fisher 10.0051

20300 Rumor 39.78 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Calabrese 03.8253

20307 Tommee 33.15 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Johnston 04.5994

20310 Poppet 30.84 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Wisner 04.9361

20317 Joey 31.30 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Fluet 04.8667

20319 Madison 29.22 0 0 0 00NQ 2 0Ferentinos 05.2069

20321 Rookie 32.94 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Covino 04.6171

20322 Bullitt 35.29 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Freeman 04.3172

20327 Batman 31.74 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Posner 04.7974

20331 Scoot 33.02 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Sherman 04.6075

20338 Brash 31.40 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Closson 04.8479

20339 Reba 34.38 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Megna 04.4280

20340 Carly 31.29 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Ayers 04.8681

20341 Tess 25.03 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Fisher 06.0782

20348 Suri 39.57 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Stahl 03.8487

20349 Blitz 30.73 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Aldrich 04.9588

20358 Indy 24.79 0 1 0 50NQ 1 0Johnson 06.1390

20359 Jane 26.63 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 05.7191

20360 Honky Tonk 25.42 0 0 1 50NQ 2 0Bartell 05.9892

20362 Maewyn 29.01 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Rose 05.2493

20292 Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0048

20293 Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0049

20302 Luca 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0055

20309 Leda 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0060

20313 Remi 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Kappe 00.0063

20314 Samie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Dauer 00.0064
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20315 Stitch 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Wurst 00.0065

20343 Klymer 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Owen 00.0083

20344 Lonnie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Lembo 00.0084

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
24368 Ganesha 28.01 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Thorpe 05.436

24399 Shambhu 29.50 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Thorpe 05.1527

24398 Lara 29.56 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Siarkowicz 05.1426

24390 MoAna 29.75 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Branco 05.1119

24370 River 30.90 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Burton 04.927

24371 Callia 32.77 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Scott 04.648

24401 Duke 32.82 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Potter 04.6329

24402 Hush 33.01 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Koster 04.6030

24400 Rush 33.13 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Johnston 04.5928

24374 B-Buster 35.38 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.3010

24406 Elsa 38.18 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Andrews 03.9832

24394 Iko 39.55 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0McCaffree 03.8422

24364 Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.003

24365 Quest 29.33 0 0 0 00NQ 2 0Mulcahey 05.184

24367 Cruella 39.08 0 2 2 200NQ 4 0Koster 03.895

24372 Blaze 24.90 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Casella 06.109

24379 Noelle 39.84 0 2 0 100NQ 1 0Krulan 03.8212

24381 Ivy 29.92 0 2 1 150NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 05.0813

24383 Bree 33.47 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Sumrall 04.5414

24384 Duckee 47.69 4 2 2 320NQ 1 0Coppola 03.1915

24386 Melody 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Rocco 10.0017

24388 Jam 46.57 3 2 0 190NQ 0 0Hartheimer 03.2618

24392 Meeka 31.75 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Kahn 04.7920

24393 Crockett 38.18 0 0 0 00NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.9821

24395 Hunter 39.44 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Chirichella 03.8523

24396 Serenity 43.26 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Brechter 03.5124

24397 Lacey 44.52 1 1 2 180NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.4125

24404 Cody 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Currey 10.0031

24407 TJ 31.29 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Mulcahey 04.8633

24377 Bella 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0011

24385 Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0016

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  152 SCT:  41
26410 Fame(US) 27.15 0 1 0 50NQ 1 0Ajoux 05.601

26412 Heist 32.17 0 1 0 50NQ 2 0Fischer 04.722

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  143 SCT:  52
04079 Rock Star 43.07 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Scheiner 03.32238

04075 Chelsea 46.80 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Scheiner 03.06236

04076 Colby 51.26 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Gabriella 02.79237

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  143 SCT:  49
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08086 Tag 26.89 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Prekop 05.32235

08080 Mariah 36.28 0 0 0 00NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.94231

08081 GG 52.68 3 0 0 991NQ 0 0Berman 02.71232

08083 Lexie 35.94 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.98233

08085 Celia 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Francis 00.00234

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  47
12100 Oliver 31.40 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0McNeil 04.71204

12090 Oscar 32.27 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Shriver 04.59199

12092 Katie 36.01 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.11200

12103 Mitzi 36.09 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Suttner 04.10206

12101 Randy 37.77 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Begasse 03.92205

12098 Bentley 38.79 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Monahan 03.82203

12096 Triumph 53.86 6 3 1 380NQ 1 0Gross 02.75202

12088 Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00198

12095 Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Watkins 00.00201

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  46
16111 Summer 36.57 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Frank 04.16150

16117 Minnie 37.21 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.08153

16106 Kidd 50.29 4 2 3 370NQ 2 0Sawyer 03.02148

16112 Jesse 51.84 5 0 0 1585NQ 0 0Mellon 02.93151

16108 Colby 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00149

16113 Cody 31.00 0 1 1 100ABS 2 0Uppal 04.90152

16119 Psyche 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.00154

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  48
20135 Max Fats 29.41 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Hughes 05.17111

20123 Ruse 29.46 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Fischer 05.16101

20120 Mickey 31.84 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Reinhard 04.77100

20132 Scarlet 37.42 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0Coppola 04.06108

20133 Fuzzle Wuzzle An 37.95 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Diaz 04.01109

20140 Muggs 40.16 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Reinhard 03.78114

20130 Everest 41.27 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Koziatek 03.68106

20136 Jake 42.76 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0Ontscherenki 03.55112

20131 Solo 47.32 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0O'Connor 03.21107

20125 Caico 34.25 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0Lichtenstein 04.44102

20126 Zoey 53.56 5 0 0 150NQ 1 0Kansky 02.84103

20127 Spirit 38.25 0 2 2 200NQ 1 0Larsen 03.97104

20129 Zara 36.19 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Fenstermacher 04.20105

20134 Chester 43.82 0 1 1 100NQ 2 0Meisel 03.47110

20139 Laddie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Ambrogi 00.00113

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
12073 Maddy 36.89 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Murphy 02.6827

12072 Penny 61.98 21 2 2 410NQ 1 0Mandrus 01.6026
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  100 SCT:  36
16074 Charlie 38.33 2 1 0 70NQ 1 0Kilkenny 02.6119

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  99 SCT:  43
08051 Rocky Louise 27.74 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Spahr 03.5731

08050 Snickers 36.98 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0Marie 02.6830

08049 Harley 43.03 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0Stern 02.3029

08048 Holly 68.00 25 0 0 250NQ 0 0Dolan 01.4628

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
12053 Berkeley 35.29 0 1 01 595Q 0 0Smey 02.8124

12054 Casey 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Brav 00.0025

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  100 SCT:  36
16056 Snickers 33.30 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Boxenbaum 03.0016

16058 Chica 28.35 0 1 02 595Q 0 0Bartell 03.5318

16057 Checker 31.42 0 1 2 150NQ 0 0Rubin 03.1817

16020 Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0014

16024 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Duck 00.0015

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  34
20025 Scout 26.14 0 3 0 150NQ 1 0Cierpiszewski 03.865

20032 Bailey 36.35 2 1 1 120NQ 0 0Mullen 02.786

20060 Hope 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Pollifrone 10.007

20061 Beau 25.69 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0McMoran 03.938

20063 Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Halperin 10.009

20065 Rockit 32.44 0 0 0 00NQ 1 0Lichtenstein 03.1110

20066 Tiva 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Sawyer 00.0011

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  101 SCT:  36
24067 Kaz 30.24 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.341

24068 Shaina 54.36 18 3 1 380NQ 0 0Pollifrone 01.862

24071 Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Kalko 00.003

24458 Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.004

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  39
16042 Sovee 41.77 2 1 0 70NQ 1 0Geitzenauer 02.4220

16043 Honest Abe 32.86 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0McNeil 03.0721

16105 Joy 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Duck 10.0023

16044 Tiki 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.0022

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  41
20005 Jack 30.48 0 1 01 595Q 0 0Milazzo 03.3112

20006 Luke 62.32 21 3 0 360NQ 0 0Diamond 01.6213
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FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  126 SCT:  45
08009 Clover 47.90 2 4 0 240NQ 1 0Marie 02.6319

08011 Teddy 65.14 20 2 0 500NQ 0 0Zanfini 01.9320

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
12018 Gracie 53.53 11 3 2 470NQ 2 0Seideman 02.3515

12019 Jelly Bean 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 10.0016

12227 Misha 39.78 0 2 2 200NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.1717

12429 Libby 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0018

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
16440 Dug 44.75 1 0 01 298Q 0 0LaForge 03.1113

16023 Emma 58.36 15 3 1 500NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.3812

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
20450 Emma 31.78 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0McMoran 04.1510

20029 Giddy-Up 29.47 0 3 1 200NQ 2 0Bartell 04.487

20031 Xena 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Gray 10.008

20028 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Curren 00.006

20036 Helo 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.009

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  40
24363 Cinder 31.70 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0Lembo 04.163

24037 Hershey 40.38 0 0 1 50NQ 1 0Fullum 03.271

24041 Porscha 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0Kalko 10.002

24453 Austin 33.61 0 1 1 100NQ 1 0Sheen 03.934

24454 A.V. 39.14 0 1 0 50NQ 2 0Bridgwood 03.375

FRI-30 JWW
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  43
16003 Nala 59.85 16 2 1 470NQ 0 0Busacca 02.2114

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  45
20008 Jasper 44.13 0 1 01 595Q 0 0Pipher 02.9911
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